2025-03-15 CEES - 2025 -2:2

8 mesas, 12 parejas, 4 pareja relé. Numero de manos: 8. IMPs across the field.

Resultado final

Rank Pareja

101
201
304

4
103

L N R S

6 3
7 203
8 303
9 204
0 104

11 1
12 301

Ptos

2,48
2,20
0,78
0,23
0,20

0,08
-0,08
-0,20
-0,23
-0,78

-2,20
-2,48

AEB 10E Eurobridge

Nombre

Gerardo Von Wichmann - Juan Ignacio de la Pefia Vela

Conde de Castel Blanco - Luis Lantar6én Pinedo

Brian Liddy - Marta Barnes Fernandez

Maria Carmen Corral Curia - José Miguel Gongalves

Maria Eugenia Hernandez Gainza - Montserrat Mestres Rodriguez

Elena Orbegozo Laborde - Marina Mediero Hernandez
Ana Prados del Amo - Joaquin Arimén Lopez

Mark Chappell - Jesus Fermin Jiménez

Mercedes Cubillo Sagiiés - Thierry Corot

Pilar Rocabert Bielsa - Juan Jos¢ Quijano Barroso

Maria Cruz Peredo Barquin - Miguel Sicilia
Federico Goded Nadal - Tania Paravisini Marsans

Equipo

JOVENES CARROZAS
JOVENES CARROZAS
OLDIES

OLDIES

CAMIEM

TOP GUN
CAMIEM
TOP GUN
SUPER TEAM
SUPER TEAM

GODED
GODED



2025-03-15 CEES - 2025 -2:2

8 mesas, 12 parejas, 4 pareja relé. Numero de manos: 8. IMPs across the field.

Resultado final

43 AQJ109865
9 AQ4 10 A108
A7653 Q4
K104 ---
K10752 AJg6 3 K742
KJ . 832 9642 _|_‘ KQJ
Q10 98 8763 J105
QJ52 AR876 AQ85 J107
Q9
109765 753
KJ42 AK92
93 K96432
* ¢ v a S « ¢ v a S
NS 1 9 9 1 1 NS 8 7 11 1
EO 8 1 1 8 1 EO 1 1 1 1 1
Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacién Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacién
101 301 44 O -2 a4 200 14,00 -14,00 1201 54 N = vK 650 1,00 -1,00
103 303 3v S = a2 140 2,00 -2,00 3203 44 S +1 vK 650 1,00 -1,00
3203 3¢ N = aA 110 -4,00 4,00 4204 44 N +1 vK 650 1,00 -1,00
1201 34 O -1 43 100 -4,00 4,00 | 101 301 44 N +1 ¢K 650 1,00 -1,00
4204 34 O -1 a3 100 -4,00 4,00 | 103 303 44 N +1 K 650 1,00 -1,00
104 304 3~ O -1 a4 100 -4,00 4,00 | 104 304 44 N = ¢K 620 -5,00 5,00
- - Bye - - Bye
J8 97
11 AJ94 12 Q9852
KJ874 Q9852
K2 5
K1054 Q962 A1064 K52
Q K10753 A1064 | J
Q95 R 632 A106 J43
A10543 Q A3 KQ9876
AT73 QJ83
862 K73
Al10 K7
J9876 J1042
* ¢ v a S « ¢ v & S
NS 8 9 8 1 8 NS 1 1 7 1 1
EO 1 1 1 1 1 E 11 8 1 10 9
Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacion Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacién
103 303 3¢ N +1 «Q 130 18,00 -18,00 1201 35 O -1 v5 50 21,00 -21,00
1201 34 O -1 «K 50 6,00 -6,00 4204 35 O -1 v5 50 21,00 -21,00
3203 24 O -1 48 50 6,00 -6,00 | 101301 3S O -1 ¢5 50 21,00 -21,00
104 304 24 O -1 ¢4 50 6,00 -6,00 | 103303 3S O -1 ¢5 50 21,00 -21,00
4204 35S S -2 «4 -100 -18,00 18,00 3203 3S O = #5 -400 -38,00 38,00
101 301 3¢ N -2 a6 -100 -18,00 18,00 | 104 304 3S O +2 a9 -460 -46,00 46,00
- - Bye - - Bye

AEB 10E Eurobridge



2025-03-15 CEES - 2025 -2:2

8 mesas, 12 parejas, 4 pareja relé. Numero de manos: 8. IMPs across the field.

Resultado final

A2 A1076
13 J106 14 KJ9
K874 9842
QJ83 Al0
J109763 KQg84 Q542 J98
_I_ AK9 862 | 1054
J952 A106 KQ5 63
K102 765 K52 QJ973
5 K3
Q875432 AQ73
Q3 AJ107
A9%4 864
* ¢ v A « ¢ v a S
NS 1 1 9 1 1 NS 8 10 10 9 8
EO 1 7 1 EO 1 1 1 1
Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacién Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacién
101 301 64 O -2 wJ 200 66,00 -66,00 4204 35 S = a2 400 32,00 -32,00
1201 44 E = w2 -620 -8,00 8,00 | 101 301 3S S = a2 400 32,00 -32,00
3203 44 O = vJ -620 -8,00 8,00 | 104304 3S S = ¢6 400 32,00 -32,00
103 303 44 E = 2 -620 -8,00 8,00 3203 3S S -1 &5 -50 -24,00 24,00
104 304 44 O = vJ -620 -8,00 8,00 | 103303 3S S -1 &2 -50 -24,00 24,00
4204 44x 0 = vJ =790 -34,00 34,00 1201 6ex S -2 &2 -300 -48,00 48,00
- - Bye - - Bye
9753 7
15 632 16 985
54 A7
KJ102 AJ109865
AQ4 K82 Q95432 K8
KQ74 | Al 103 _ AJ62
82 . AKJ93 Q642 J1053
AQ73 - 864 3 KQ4
J106 AJ106
10985 KQ74
Q1076 K98
95 72
* ¢ v a S « ¢ v & S
NS 1 1 1 1 1 N 0 1 8 1 7
E 10 11 11 10 11 S : 7
o m EO 1 7 1 1
Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacion Pareja Contr Sal Rdo Puntuacién
3203 6S O 4 a7 200 15,00 -15,00 3203 44x O -3 v5 800 55,00 -55,00
101 301 6S O -3 a7 150 7,00 -7,00 4204 35S S +1 a4 430 14,00 -14,00
1201 6S O -2 a7 100 -3,00 3,00 | 103303 3S S = a2 400 11,00 -11,00
4204 6S O -2 a7 100 -3,00 3,00 | 104 304 3~ E -3 &7 300 -3,00 3,00
104 304 6S O -2 a7 100 -3,00 3,00 | 101 301 2& S +2 ¢2 130 -24,00 24,00
103 303 6S O -1 a7 50 -13,00 13,00 1201 4 N -3 oJ -150 -53,00 53,00
- - Bye - - Bye

AEB 10E Eurobridge



